Tuition and Fees for Winter Session, 2013 - 2014

Winter Session enroliments will be billed on November 15, 2013, and will be due on December 10, 2013.

Undergraduate Tuition is charged per credit hour. There is no minimum nor maximum credit hour assessment.

Graduate and Extended Campus Tuition is charged at tiers: 1-3 credit hours, 4 credit hours and 5 or more credit hours.
Comprehensive Fees are charged based on the number of credit hours enrolled.

All Winter Session Tuition, Comprehensive Fees, Special Fees and Course Fees are subject to the university's existing refund policies
and procedures. Students should review their account upon adding or dropping courses.

Undergraduate - Blacksburg

Per 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
Credit

Tuition - Virginia 361.00 361.00 722.00 1,083.00 1,444.00 1,805.00 2,166.00 2,527.00 2,888.00 3,249.00 3,610.00 3,971.00 4,332.00
Resident

Tuition - Non- 929.00 929.00 1,858.00 2,787.00 3,716.00 4,645.00 5,574.00 6,503.00 7,432.00 8,361.00 9,290.00 10,219.00 11,148.00
Virginia Resident

Technology Fee 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50
Library Fee 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Capital & 75.50 75.50 75.50 75.50 151.00 151.00 151.00 151.00 151.00 151.00 151.00 151.00
Equipment Fee

(Non-resident

only)

Comprehensive

Fees

Student Activity 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Fee

Health Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.75 30.75 30.75 30.75 30.75 30.75 30.75 30.75
Athletic Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50
Bus Fee 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 10.25 10.25 10.25 10.25 10.25 10.25 10.25 10.25
Recreational 11.25 11.25 11.25 11.25 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50 22.50
Sports Fee

Student Services 10.25 10.25 10.25 10.25 20.50 20.50 20.50 20.50 20.50 20.50 20.50 20.50
Fee

Total Tuition & 398.50 759.50 1,120.50 1,481.50 1,933.00 2,294.00 2,655.00 3,016.00 3,377.00 3,738.00 4,099.00 4,460.00
Fees - VA

Resident

Total Tuition & 1,042.00 1,971.00 2,900.00 3,829.00 4,924.00 5,853.00 6,782.00 7,711.00 8,640.00 9,569.00 10,498.00 11,427.00
Fees - Non-VA

Resident

Undergraduate - Virtual

Per 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Credit
Tuition - 400.75 400.75 801.50 1,202.25 1,603.00 2,003.75 2,404.50 2,805.25 3,206.00 3,606.75 4,007.50 4,408.25 4,809.00
Virginia
Resident
Tuition - 1,032.00 1,032.00 2,064.00 3,096.00 4,128.00 5,160.00 6,192.00 7,224.00 8,256.00 9,288.00 10,320.00 11,352.00 12,384.00
Non-
Virginia
Resident
Technology 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50 16.50

Fee



Library Fee 2.50 2.50
Capital &
Equipment
Fee (Non-
resident

only)

75.50 75.50

Total

Tuition &
Fees - VA
Resident

411.50 812.25

Total
Tuition &
Fees -
Non-VA
Resident

Undergraduate - Study Abroad

Per 1 2
Credit
Tuition - 321.00 321.00 642.00
Virginia
Resident
Tuition - Non- 826.00 826.00
Virginia
Resident
8.25

Technology 8.25

Fee

Library Fee 2.50 2.50
Capital &
Equipment Fee
(Non-resident
only)

7550 75.50

Total Tuition &
Fees - VA
Resident

331.75 652.75

Total Tuition &
Fees - Non-VA
Resident

912.25

Graduate

Tuition - Virginia Resident

Tuition - Non-Virginia Resident
Technology Fee

Library Fee

Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)
Comprehensive Fees

Student Activity Fee

Health Fee

Athletic Fee

Bus Fee

Recreational Sports Fee

Student Services Fee

Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident

Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident

Graduate - Study Abroad

Tuition - Virginia Resident
Tuition - Non-Virginia Resident

Technology Fee

1,118.25 2,150.25

1,652.00

2.50

75.50

1,213.00

3,182.25

963.00

2,478.00

8.25

2.50

75.50

973.75

1,738.25 2,564.25

2.50

75.50

1,613.75

4,214.25

1,284.00

3,304.00

8.25

250

75.50

1,294.75

3,390.25

5.00

151.00

2,025.25

5,332.50

1,605.00

4,130.00

16.50

151.00

1,626.50

4,302.50

5.00

151.00

2,426.00

6,364.50

1,926.00

4,956.00

16.50

5.00

151.00

1,947.50

5,128.50

Per Credit
621.50

1,230.25

Per Credit
497.00

984.00

5.00

151.00

2,826.75

7,396.50

2,247.00

5,782.00

16.50

5.00

151.00

2,268.50

5,954.50

5.00

151.00

3,227.50

8,428.50

2,568.00

6,608.00

16.50

5.00

151.00

2,589.50

6,780.50

1,864.50
3,690.75
8.25
2.50

75.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.25
11.25
10.25
1,902.00

3,803.75

1,491.00
2,952.00

8.25

5.00

151.00

3,628.25

9,460.50

2,889

7,434

16.50

5.00

151.0

2,910

7,606

1-3

5.00

.00

.00

16.50

5.00

0 151.00

.50

.50

2,486.00
4,921.00
8.25
2.50

75.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
5.25
11.25
10.25
2,523.50

5,034.00

1,988.00
3,936.00

8.25

151.00

4,029.00

10,492.50

3,210.00

8,260.00

3,231.50

8,432.50

5.00 5.00
151.00 151.00
4,429.75  4,830.50
11,524.50 12,556.50

11 12
3,531.00 3,852.00
9,086.00 9,912.00
16.50 16.50
5.00 5.00
151.00 151.00
3,552.50 3,873.50
9,258.50 10,084.50

5 or More

3,107.50

6,151.25

16.50

5.00

151.00

0.00

30.75

22.50

10.25

22.50

20.50

3,235.50

6,430.25

5 or More

2,485.00
4,920.00

16.50



Library Fee
Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident

Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident

Graduate - Extended Campus and Virtual Campus

Tuition--Virginia Resident

Tuition - Non-Virginia Resident

Technology Fee

Library Fee

Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)

Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident

Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident

Northern Virginia Center Student Services Fee

Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident - Northern Virginia Center

Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident - Northern Virginia Center

Masters of Information Technology

Per Credit
Tuition 900.00 2,700.00
Technology Fee 8.25
Library Fee 2.50
Total Tuition & Fees 2,710.75

Special Fees and Rates
Engineering
Undergraduate Engineering Supplemental Fee for courses in the College of Engineering:

Graduate Engineering Supplemental Fee for Graduate Students in the College of Engineering

2.50 2.50 5.00
75.50 75.50 151.00
1,501.75 1,998.75 2,506.50
3,038.25 4,022.25 5,092.50
Per Credit 1-3 4 5 or More
688.00 2,064.00 2,752.00 3,440.00
1,318.75 3,956.25 5,275.00 6,593.75
8.25 8.25 16.50
2.50 2.50 5.00
75.50 75.50 151.00
2,074.75 2,762.75 3,461.50
4,042.50 5,361.25 6,766.25
4.75 4.75 9.25
2,079.50 2,767.50 3,470.75
4,047.25 5,366.00 6,775.50
1-3 4 5 or More
5,400.00 8,100.00
16.50 16.50
5.00 5.00
5,421.50 8,121.50

33.00 Per Credit Hour

198.00 Per Session

Architecture and Design Fee for Students in Architecture, Industrial Design, Interior Design and Landscape Architecture

Undergraduate

Graduate

Master of Public Health

Graduate 125.00 Per Session

Master of Business Administration

Graduate

Pamplin College of Business

Pamplin College of Business Fee for all 1000-level courses in the College of Business

Virginia School Personnel Tuition Rate
Undergraduate Resident

Undergraduate Non-Resident

Graduate Resident

Graduate Non-Resident

Extended and Virtual Campus Resident

Extended and Virtual Campus Non-Resident

Other Course-specific Fees

178.75 Per Session

178.75 Per Session

162.50 Per Credit Hour

25.00 Per Credit Hour

240.00 Per Credit Hour

871.25 Per Credit Hour

373.00 Per Credit Hour

981.75 Per Credit Hour

413.00 Per Credit Hour

1043.75 Per Credit Hour



Various course and lab fees may be assessed depending on the course(s) in which the student is enrolled. These fees are used to support extraordinary
course-specific costs (e.g., extraordinary laboratory materials or equipment, course materials retained by the student, etc.).

Housing and Dining

Housing

Single rate for all 9-month contracted students who choose to utilize this option 303.00

Dining

None available N/A

View tuition and fees, housing and dining, and special rates charts from prior vears.




