

My VT VT News



Tuition and Fees for Winter Session, 2013 - 2014

Winter Session enrollments will be billed on November 15, 2013, and will be due on December 10, 2013.

Undergraduate Tuition is charged per credit hour. There is no minimum nor maximum credit hour assessment.

Graduate and Extended Campus Tuition is charged at tiers: 1-3 credit hours, 4 credit hours and 5 or more credit hours. Comprehensive Fees are charged based on the number of credit hours enrolled.

All Winter Session Tuition, Comprehensive Fees, Special Fees and Course Fees are subject to the university's existing refund policies and procedures. Students should review their account upon adding or dropping courses.

Undergraduate - Blacksburg

	Per Credit	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Tuition - Virginia Resident	361.00	361.00	722.00	1,083.00	1,444.00	1,805.00	2,166.00	2,527.00	2,888.00	3,249.00	3,610.00	3,971.00	4,332.00
Tuition - Non- Virginia Resident	929.00	929.00	1,858.00	2,787.00	3,716.00	4,645.00	5,574.00	6,503.00	7,432.00	8,361.00	9,290.00	10,219.00	11,148.00
Technology Fee		8.25	8.25	8.25	8.25	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50
Library Fee		2.50	2.50	2.50	2.50	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)		75.50	75.50	75.50	75.50	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00
Comprehensive Fees													
Student Activity Fee		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Health Fee		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.75	30.75	30.75	30.75	30.75	30.75	30.75	30.75
Athletic Fee		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50
Bus Fee		5.25	5.25	5.25	5.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25
Recreational Sports Fee		11.25	11.25	11.25	11.25	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50	22.50
Student Services Fee		10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25	20.50	20.50	20.50	20.50	20.50	20.50	20.50	20.50
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident		398.50	759.50	1,120.50	1,481.50	1,933.00	2,294.00	2,655.00	3,016.00	3,377.00	3,738.00	4,099.00	4,460.00
Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident		1,042.00	1,971.00	2,900.00	3,829.00	4,924.00	5,853.00	6,782.00	7,711.00	8,640.00	9,569.00	10,498.00	11,427.00

Undergraduate - Virtual

	Per Credit	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Tuition - Virginia Resident	400.75	400.75	801.50	1,202.25	1,603.00	2,003.75	2,404.50	2,805.25	3,206.00	3,606.75	4,007.50	4,408.25	4,809.00
Tuition - Non- Virginia Resident	1,032.00	1,032.00	2,064.00	3,096.00	4,128.00	5,160.00	6,192.00	7,224.00	8,256.00	9,288.00	10,320.00	11,352.00	12,384.00
Technology Fee		8.25	8.25	8.25	8.25	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50

Library Fee	2.50	2.50	2.50	2.50	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Capital & Equipment Fee (Non- resident only)	75.50	75.50	75.50	75.50	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident	411.50	812.25	1,213.00	1,613.75	2,025.25	2,426.00	2,826.75	3,227.50	3,628.25	4,029.00	4,429.75	4,830.50
Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident	1,118.25	2,150.25	3,182.25	4,214.25	5,332.50	6,364.50	7,396.50	8,428.50	9,460.50	10,492.50	11,524.50	12,556.50

Undergraduate - Study Abroad

	Per Credit	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Tuition - Virginia Resident	321.00	321.00	642.00	963.00	1,284.00	1,605.00	1,926.00	2,247.00	2,568.00	2,889.00	3,210.00	3,531.00	3,852.00
Tuition - Non- Virginia Resident	826.00	826.00	1,652.00	2,478.00	3,304.00	4,130.00	4,956.00	5,782.00	6,608.00	7,434.00	8,260.00	9,086.00	9,912.00
Technology Fee		8.25	8.25	8.25	8.25	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50	16.50
Library Fee		2.50	2.50	2.50	2.50	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00	5.00
Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)		75.50	75.50	75.50	75.50	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00	151.00
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident		331.75	652.75	973.75	1,294.75	1,626.50	1,947.50	2,268.50	2,589.50	2,910.50	3,231.50	3,552.50	3,873.50
Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident		912.25	1,738.25	2,564.25	3,390.25	4,302.50	5,128.50	5,954.50	6,780.50	7,606.50	8,432.50	9,258.50	10,084.50

Graduate

	Per Credit	1	-3	4	5 or More
Tuition - Virginia Resident	621.50	1,864.50	2,486.00	3,107	.50
Tuition - Non-Virginia Resident	1,230.25	3,690.75	4,921.00	6,151	.25
Technology Fee		8.25	8.25	16.50	
Library Fee		2.50	2.50	5.00	
Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)		75.50	75.50	151.0	0
Comprehensive Fees					
Student Activity Fee		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Health Fee		0.00	0.00	30.75	
Athletic Fee		0.00	0.00	22.50	
Bus Fee		5.25	5.25	10.25	
Recreational Sports Fee		11.25	11.25	22.50	
Student Services Fee		10.25	10.25	20.50	
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident		1,902.00	2,523.50	3,235	.50
Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident		3,803.75	5,034.00	6,430	.25

Graduate - Study Abroad

	Per Credit	1-3	;	4	5 or More
Tuition - Virginia Resident	497.00	1,491.00	1,988.00	2,485.0	00
Tuition - Non-Virginia Resident	984.00	2,952.00	3,936.00	4,920.0	00
Technology Fee		8.25	8.25	16.50	

Library Fee	2.50	2.50	5.00
Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)	75.50	75.50	151.00
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident	1,501.75	1,998.75	2,506.50
Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident	3,038.25	4,022.25	5,092.50

Graduate - Extended Campus and Virtual Campus

	Per Credit	1-	3	4	5 or More
TuitionVirginia Resident	688.00	2,064.00	2,752.00		3,440.00
Tuition - Non-Virginia Resident	1,318.75	3,956.25	5,275.00		6,593.75
Technology Fee		8.25	8.25		16.50
Library Fee		2.50	2.50		5.00
Capital & Equipment Fee (Non-resident only)		75.50	75.50		151.00
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident		2,074.75	2,762.75		3,461.50
Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident		4,042.50	5,361.25		6,766.25
Northern Virginia Center Student Services Fee		4.75	4.75		9.25
Total Tuition & Fees - VA Resident - Northern Virginia Center		2,079.50	2,767.50		3,470.75
Total Tuition & Fees - Non-VA Resident - Northern Virginia Center		4,047.25	5,366.00		6,775.50

Masters of Information Technology

	Per Credit	1-	-3	4	5 or More
Tuition	900.00	2,700.00	5,400.00	8,100.00	
Technology Fee		8.25	16.50	16.50	
Library Fee		2.50	5.00	5.00	
Total Tuition & Fees		2,710.75	5,421.50	8,121.50	

Special Fees and Rates

Engineering

Undergraduate Engineering Supplemental Fee for courses in the College of Engineering:	33.00 Per Credit Hour
Graduate Engineering Supplemental Fee for Graduate Students in the College of Engineering	198.00 Per Session

Architecture and Design Fee for Students in Architecture, Industrial Design, Interior Design and Landscape Architecture

Undergraduate	178.75 Per Session
Graduate	178.75 Per Session

Master of Public Health

Graduate	125.00 Per Session

Master of Business Administration

Pamplin College of Business

Pamplin College of Business Fee for all 1000-level courses in the College of Business 25.0	00 Per Credit Hour
--	--------------------

Virginia School Personnel Tuition Rate

Undergraduate Resident	240.00 Per Credit Hour
Undergraduate Non-Resident	871.25 Per Credit Hour
Graduate Resident	373.00 Per Credit Hour
Graduate Non-Resident	981.75 Per Credit Hour
Extended and Virtual Campus Resident	413.00 Per Credit Hour
Extended and Virtual Campus Non-Resident	1043.75 Per Credit Hour

Other Course-specific Fees

Various course and lab fees may be assessed depending on the course(s) in which the student is enrolled. These fees are used to support extraordinary course-specific costs (e.g., extraordinary laboratory materials or equipment, course materials retained by the student, etc.).

Housing and Dining

Housing		
Single rate for all 9-month contracted students who choose to utilize this option		303.00
Dining		
None available	N/A	

View tuition and fees, housing and dining, and special rates charts from prior years.